
Win This Lego Fast & Furious Skyline R34 GT-R & Supra Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

1 Paul Vannet

2 Philip Datlen

3 Andrew Neal

4 Brian Smith

6 Konrad Kowalczyk

10 Brajan Brojewski

11 Duncan Meek

13 David Waterfield

14 Bobby Guerin

15 Brajan Brojewski

18 Ethan Hird

19 Philip Datlen

20 Wallace Whitehall

21 Carol Ratcliffe

22 Steve Warrender

28 Philip Cordner

29 John Ross

30 David Waterfield

31 Adam Newlove

34 Jamie Fears

35 Joanne Cross

36 Carol Ratcliffe

37 Paul Edworthy

41 Mark Bridge

42 Luke Hyams

43 James Dix

46 Konrad Kowalczyk

47 Gordon Bickerton

49 Stephen Barry

50 Vanessa Batchelor

53 John Ross

54 Damien Hird

Ticket No. Name

55 Brajan Brojewski

56 Paul Edworthy

57 Duncan Meek

58 Wallace Whitehall

59 Adam Newlove

62 Lewis Sheldrake

63 Owen Murphy

66 Sean Vaughan

67 Ethan Hird

69 David Waterfield

70 Bobby Guerin

72 Andrew Neal

73 Chris Greig

74 Philip Datlen

75 Callum Purdy

78 Callum Purdy

79 Wallace Whitehall

80 Ethan Hird

83 Adam Preston

84 Chanelle Crawford

86 Duncan Meek

88 Philip Cordner

91 Chris Greig

92 Mark Bridge

94 Andrew Neal

96 Andrew Clarke

98 Damien Hird

99 Gordon Bickerton

100 Owen Murphy

108 Chanelle Crawford

109 Sean Vaughan

111 Konrad Kowalczyk

Ticket No. Name

112 Owen Murphy

113 Hayden Collis

114 Chanelle Crawford

115 Colin Jackson

118 Callum Purdy

119 Georgia Weeks

120 Woods Daniel

121 Bobby Guerin

124 Carol Ratcliffe

126 Alex Mccolm

128 Gordon Bickerton

Total: 75   •   Draw: August 13, 2025 9:30 pm Page 1 of 1


